1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

BID SUMMARY

MAY 2, 2005
Used Tanker Truck for the Solid Waste Division (bid opened April 18, 2005)
Advertising Authority: $60.000.00
1 *.Diesel Machinery, Inc. $35,500.00
2. * Diesel Machinery, Inc. $58,000.00
3. *J.D. Evans, Inc. $28,500.00
4. *J.D. Evans, Inc. $43,500.00
5. *J.D. Evans, Inc. $96,500.00
Solid Waste Roll-Off Truck for the Solid Waste Division (bid opened April 18, 2005)
Advertising Authority $100,000.00
Bid Trade-In Total

1. * Black Hills Truck & Trailer, Inc. $103,281.37

2. * West River International, Inc. $106,627.00 $10,000.00 $ 96,627.00

3. * Eddie’s Truck Sales, Inc. $114,017.00 $12,000.00 $102,017.00
4. * Eddie’s Truck Sales, Inc. $109,810.00 $12,000.00 $ 97,810.00

Hot Mixed Asphaltic Concrete and Asphalt Maintenance Mixtures for various City
Departments (bid opened April 18, 2005)

Simon Contractors  * Hills Materials

of SD, Inc. Company
Class G Type 1, PG64-28, Per Ton $29.55 $30.64
Class G Type 2, PG64-28, Per Ton $30.80 $32.40
Cold Mix, Class G Type 2 MC250, Per Ton $32.00 $33.00
SS1H Asphalt, Per Ton No Bid $319.00
AE150 Asphalt, Per Ton No Bid $290.00
MC70 Asphalt, Per Ton $330.00 $320.00
Regenerative Air Sweeper for the Streets Division (bid opened April 25, 2005)
Advertising Authority: $175,000.00
1. * Sanitation Products, Inc. $143,172.00
Less Trade-In $15,000.00
Total Contract $128,172.00

Tallent Street Reconstruction Project No. ST04-1263 / CIP No. 50358 (bid opened
April 21, 2005)

Advertising Authority: $695,000.00
Engineer’s Estimate: $687,667.34
1. * Mainline Contracting, Inc. $742,829.15
2. * Shovelhead Excavating, Inc. $935,649.70
3.  * Hills Materials Company $692,802.00
4. * Simon Contractors of South Dakota, Inc. $617,540.58
5. *R.C.S. Construction, Inc. $844,271.28
6. * Heavy Constructors, Inc. $741,898.84
7. *Highmark, Inc. $683,933.45
8. * Corr Construction Services, Inc. $631,225.95



BID SUMMARY
MAY 2, 2005

6) 2005 Street Painting Contract Project No. PM05-1475 / CIP No. 50594 (bid opened
April 21, 2005)

Advertising Authority: $95,000.00
Engineer’s Estimate: $95,003.22
1. * United Rentals Highway Technologies $68,058.30
2. *Berendse & Sons Paint Co., Inc. $111,568.06

7) West Chicago Street Reconstruction - 44th Street to Seeaire Street Project No. ST02-
1071 / CIP No. 50135 (bid opened April 27, 2005)

Advertising Authority: $1,600,000.00
Engineer’s Estimate: $1,542,280.51
1. * Hills Materials Company $1,509,781.25
2. * Mainline Contracting, Inc. $1,521,178.85
3. *Heavy Constructors, Inc. $1,426,925.68

8) East Idaho and Maple Street Water Main Reconstruction Project No. W05-1467 / CIP
No. 50591 (bid opened April 27, 2005)

Advertising Authority: $200,000.00
Engineer’s Estimate: $180,761.25
1. * Highmark, Inc. $185,885.00
2. * Shovelhead Excavating, Inc. $176,086.50
3.  * Hills Materials Company $142,044.85
4. *R.C.S. Construction, Inc. $166,124.00
5.  * Mainline Contracting, Inc. $149,539.90
6. * Simon Contractors of South Dakota, Inc. $216,889.15

* Bid Bond Submittal



