
 

BID AWARD SUMMARY 
 

LETTING DATE:  January 23, 2007 
 
 

 PROJECT: 2007 Street Marking Contract 
 Project No. PM07-1616 / CIP No. 50593 
 
 
 RECOMMENDATION:  Award Total Bid in the amount of $44,647.70 to 
 United Rentals Highway Technologies, Inc. at the Feburary 5, 2007 Council 

Meeting. 
 
 
 
 

BIDDERS’ SUMMARY 
 

 

ADVERTISING AUTHORITY:  $66,437.00 
ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE:  $81,286.00 

 
 
 CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID 
 

United Rentals Highway Technologies, Inc. $44,647.70 
 Traffic Services Company LLC $45,922.90 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
City staff recommends awarding this project to United Rentals Highway Technologies, Inc. for a total bid amount  
of $44,647.70 based on unit pricing with the following appropriation: 
 
APPROPRIATION DATA 
 

AMOUNT $44,647.70 

FUND TYPE Traffic Operations 

DEPARTMENT 0205 

LINE ITEM 4254 

FUND 0101 
 
 
 PROJECT MANAGER:  _________________________________ DATE:  January 24, 2007 
 John Less 

1616 Recommendation.doc 


	Project No. PM07-1616 / CIP No. 50593
	BIDDERS’ SUMMARY
	
	
	
	
	
	Traffic Operations







